TSA Training Tournament

GS 14

Bracket 1
Elizna COETZEE

Al
BYE

Elizna COETZEE

Merissa LERM

A9

A2
Naledi MANYUBE

Megan KEUN

A3
Micaela SANDERSON

Demi JONCK

A4
Lente TALJARD

Al0

Al3

Ariela LEIBOWITZ

A5
Labre OOSTHUIZEN

Sophia FINESTONE

A6
BYE

All

Sophia FINESTONE

Livia LEMMER

A7
Inge MOUTON

BYE

A8
Liénke FERREIRA

Al2

Liénke FERREIRA

Al4

A15




Bracket 2
A9

B1
Al12

A2

B2
A7

B5

A3

B3
All

A4

B4
A5

B6

B7
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